Bib
495
183
172
79
115
117
989
946
797
999
496
494
95
992
94
997
198
488
196
170
436
74
947
96
97
72
98
174
1000
497
448
187
91
87

Name
Shelton Reynolds
Craig Wiltshire
Wyatt Padgett
Mylinda O Quinn
Kensley Dantzler
Kayla Dantzler
Sandra Ferguson
Elizabeth Mclaughlin
Lauren Reynolds
lan Yahner
Sierra Obenaus
Ashley Amundson
Kimberly Canady
Brian Davis
Penny Hutto
Jeffery Herdon
Andrew McConnell
Barbara Dove-Thomas
Kaylee Spears
Leah Owens
Jesses Britt
Emily Johnson
Payton Tuten
Di Colon
Dinoca lhrig
Shanon Bowden
Shannon Garnsey
Matt Mardell
Gavin Padsott
Raleigh Obenaus
Olivia Stephens
Charlotte Valentine
Elaine Rooker
Heather Lambros

Category
Male 14-19
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 14-19
Female 14-19
Female 50-59

Female 13 and Under
Male 14-19
Female 14-19
Female 30-39
Female 40-49
Male 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 60-69
Male 50-59
Female 60-69
Female 13 and Under
Female 30-39
Male 40-49
Female 20-29
Female 13 and Under
Male 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 20-29
Female 30-39
Male 30-39
Female 13 and Under
Male 13 and Under
Female 14-19
Female 50-59
Female 40-49
Female 40-49

Age
19
39
43
47
16
15
52

13
14
14
39
42
53
52
61
50
62
12
34
44
28
10
49
48
29
33
35
12
12
15
53
48
44

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Time
17:32.4
19:40.0
21:46.1
22:38.5
24:07.9
24:08.3
25:33.2
26:10.7
26:10.9
26:11.2
26:16.1
26:48.4
27:08.4
27:47.5
27:53.4
28:02.0
28:10.3
28:33.7
30:45.7
30:51.2
31:01.6
31:08.4
31:22.4
31:57.0
32:20.3
32:27.0
32:28.7
32:514
32:51.8
33:04.6
33:07.7
33:16.1
34:06.2
34:07.2

Distance
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k



86
983
984
948
499
193
991
100
796
953
489
185
949
996

14

76
181

99
188
492
988
159
171
451
186
192
951

88
491
498

90

92

80

85

89

Roger Thompson
Julie Hiott
Amber Hiers
Katie Cutie
Audra Hudson
Ashley Smith
Terry Herron
Katie Hiott
Coleman Hudson
Becki Rohde
Reginald Thomas
Ashley Rohde
Gabriela Martinez
Summer White
Krystle Stoll
Gale Doggette
Ginny Bishop
Dorinda Selby
Michelle Bell
Wendy Frank
Timothy Stament
Andre Mack
Lauren Tharp
Debbie Brengle
Katelyn Willis
Marissa Belton
Keith Story
Lucas Lambros
Jessica Humphries
Kendall Hartzog
Sabryn Rentz
Jessica Runkle
Dawn Smith
Kelly Shipes
Kristin Rentz

Male 70 and Up
Female 40-49
Female 20-29
Female 50-59
Female 40-49
Female 30-39

Female 70 and Up

Female 30-39
Male 50-59
Female 30-39
Male 60-69
Female 30-39
Male 20-29
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 60-69
Female 20-29
Female 50-59
Female 40-49
Female 30-39
Male 60-69
Male 14-19
Female 20-29
Female 60-69
Female 20-29
Female 30-39
Male 50-59

Male 13 and Under

Female 30-39
Male 40-49

Female 13 and Under

Female 30-39
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 30-39

72
46
26
52
49
34
73
37
51
38
63
31
25
38
35
60
26
53
44
35
60
17
27
64
25
36
57
11
30
44

33
43
42
37

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

34:21.4
34:47.3
34:48.2
34:49.5
34:50.5
34:52.4
34:54.3
34:57.9
35:05.4
35:19.5
25:19.9
25:28.5
35:42.2
36:00.3
39:46.1
40:54.4
40:55.7
41:05.4
42:19.3
41:19.5
42:48.0
42:55.6
43:15.5
43:40.8
43:43.8
44:21.0
47:12.8
47:30.4
48:12.1
48:16.9
48:28.5
48:32.5
48:33.4
48:45.4
48:54.3

5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
walk
walk
5k
5k
5k
walk
walk
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k



180
179
987
178
882
73
982
104
986
168
950
195
487
998
800

Robert Bazzle
Summer Herrington
Lacy Robertson
Melanie Dandridge
Allison Ward
Pharen Crosby
Emily Ward
Tammy Davis
Martin Robertson
Hannah Moore
Dee Spencer
Daniel Cooper
Randy Brengle
Joanne Herndon
Katelynn Ward

Top 3 Walkers

Women Walk
1 188
2 492
3 998
Men Walk
1 180
2 195
3 487

Age Group Results

Female 13 and Under

A OWODN -~

797
196
947
1000

Male 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 30-39

Female 13 and Under
Female 20-29
Female 13 and Under
Female 50-59
Female 20-29
Female 14-19
Male 60-69
Male 70 and Up

Male 60-69
Female 60-69

Female 13 and Under

Michelle Bell
Wendy Frank
Joanne Herndon

Robert Bazzle
Daniel Cooper
Randy Brengle

Lauren Reynolds
Kaylee Spears
Payton Tuten
Gavin Padsott

27
20
24
36
12
24
13
52
25
16
67
75
65
66

Female 40-49
Female 30-39
Female 60-69

Male 20-29
Male 70 and Up
Male 60-69

Female 13 and Under
Female 13 and Under
Female 13 and Under
Female 13 and Under

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female

44
35
66

27
75
65

13
12
10
12

49:34.3
49:36.7
50:53.3
51:39.8
52:01.2
52:08.3
52:20.8
52:30.5
52:42.4
52:52.5
52:59.7
53:07.5
53:11.9
54:01.0
54:02

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

walk
walk
5k
walk
walk
walk
walk
walk
5k
walk
5k
walk
walk
walk
walk

42:19.5
41:19.5
54:01.0

49:34.3
53:07.5
53:11.9

26:10.9
30:45.7
31:22.4
32:51.8



90
882
982
800
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Female 14-19
115
117
496
448
168

aA b ON -

Female 20-29
74
72
984
181
171
186
179
987
73
986
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Female 30-39
494
170
98
193
100
953
185
996
14
492
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Sabryn Rentz
Allison Ward
Emily Ward

Katelynn Ward

Kensley Dantzler
Kayla Dantzler
Sierra Obenaus
Olivia Stephens
Hannah Moore

Emily Johnson
Shanon Bowden
Amber Hiers
Ginny Bishop
Lauren Tharp
Katelyn Willis
Summer Herrington
Lacy Robertson
Pharen Crosby
Martin Robertson

Ashley Amundson
Leah Owens
Shannon Garnsey
Ashley Smith
Katie Hiott
Becki Rohde
Ashley Rohde
Summer White
Krystle Stoll
Wendy Frank

Female 13 and Under
Female 13 and Under
Female 13 and Under
Female 13 and Under

Female 14-19
Female 14-19
Female 14-19
Female 14-19
Female 14-19

Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 20-29
Female 20-29

Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39

16
15
14
15
16

28
29
26
26
27
25
20
24
24
25

39
34
33
34
37
38
31
38
35
35

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

48:28.5

52:01.2

52:20.8
54:02

24:07.9
24:08.3
26:16.1
33.07.7
52:52.5

31:08.4
32:27.0
34:48.2
40:55.7
43:15.5
43:43.8
49:36.7
50:53.3
52:08.3
52:42.4

26:48.4
30:51.2
32:28.7
34:52.4
34:57.9
35:19.5
25:28.5
36:00.3
39:46.1
41:19.5



11 192
12 491
13 92
14 89
15 178

Female 40-49
79
95
97
91
87
983
499
188
80
85
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Female 50-59
989
94
187
948
99
104

OOk WON -~

Female 60-69
997
488
76
451
998

A WN -

Female 70 and Up
1 991

Marissa Belton
Jessica Humphries
Jessica Runkle
Kristin Rentz
Melanie Dandridge

Mylinda O Quinn
Kimberly Canady
Dinoca lhrig
Elaine Rooker
Heather Lambros
Julie Hiott
Audra Hudson
Michelle Bell
Dawn Smith
Kelly Shipes

Sandra Ferguson
Penny Hutto
Charlotte Valentine
Katie Cutie
Dorinda Selby
Tammy Davis

Jeffery Herdon
Barbara Dove-Thomas
Gale Doggette
Debbie Brengle
Joanne Herndon

Terry Herron

Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39

Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49

Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59

Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69
Female 60-69

Female 70 and Up

36
30
33
37
36

47
42
48
48
44
46
49
44
43
42

52
52
53
52
53
52

61
62
60
64
66

73

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

44:21.0
48:12.1
48:32.5
48:54.3
51:39.8

22:38.5
27:08.4
32:20.3
34:06.2
34:07.2
34:47.3
34:50.5
42:19.3
48:33.4
48:45.4

25:33.2
27:53.4
33:16.1
34:49.5
41:05.4
52:30.5

28:02.0
28:33.7
40:54.4
43:40.8
54:01.0

34:54.3
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Male 13 and Under
497
88

Male 14-19
495
999
159

Male 20-29
949
180

Male 30-39
183
174

Male 40-49
172
436
96
498

Male 50-59
992
198
796
951

Male 60-69
489
988
950
487

Raleigh Obenaus
Lucas Lambros

Shelton Reynolds
lan Yahner
Andre Mack

Gabriela Martinez
Robert Bazzle

Craig Wiltshire
Matt Mardell

Wyatt Padgett
Jesses Biritt
Di Colon
Kendall Hartzog

Brian Davis
Andrew McConnell
Coleman Hudson
Keith Story

Reginald Thomas
Timothy Stament
Dee Spencer
Randy Brengle

Male 13 and Under
Male 13 and Under

Male 14-19
Male 14-19
Male 14-19

Male 20-29
Male 20-29

Male 30-39
Male 30-39

Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49

Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59

Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Male 60-69
Male 60-69

12
11

19
14
17

25
27

39
35

43
44
49
44

53
50
51
57

63
60
67
65

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Female
Male

33:04.6
47:30.4

17:32.4
26:11.2
42:55.6

35:42.2
49:34.3

19:40.0
32:51.4

21:46.1
31:01.6
31:57.0
48:16.9

27:47.5
28:10.3
35:.054
47:12.8

25:19.9
42:48.0
52:59.7
53:11.9



Male 70 and Up
86 Roger Thompson Male 70 and Up 72 Male 34:21.4
195 Daniel Cooper Male 70 and Up 75 Male  53:07.5



